Where to send your CAS:H grant application to - Ward Regeneration Officers contact details
North Manchester

	Ward 
	Regeneration Ward Officer
	Contact Details
	Address

	Charlestown
	Janet Newall
	j.newell@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 655 7860
	North Manchester Regeneration Team

4th Floor Hexagon Tower

Delaunays Road

Blackley Village

Manchester M9 8GQ



	Cheetham
	Andrew McWilliam
	A.McWilliam@machester.gov.uk
Tel:0161 655 7879
	

	Crumpsall
	Sarah Roche
	sarah.roche@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 655 7959
	

	Harpurhey
	Andrew Jones
	a.jones8@manchester.gov.uk
Tel:0161 655 7875 
	

	Higher Blackley
	Janet Newall
	j.newell@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 655 7860
	

	Moston
	Rory Gaffney
	r.gaffney@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 655 7850
	


East Manchester

	Ward 
	Regeneration Ward Officer
	Contact Details
	Address

	Ancoats & Clayton
	Katie McCall
	k.mccall@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 223 1155
	New East Manchester

187 Grey Mare Lane

Beswick

M11 3ND

	Bradford
	Cormac Downey
	c.downey@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 223 1155 
	

	Gorton North
	Heath Cole
	h.cole@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 223 1155
	

	Gorton South
	Elaine Mottershead/ Lydia Tetteh-Lartey 
	e.mottershead@manchester.gov.uk
l.tetteh-lartey@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 223 1155
	

	Miles Platting & Newton Heath
	Ryan Tracey
	r.tracey@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 223 1155
	


South Manchester 

	Ward 
	Regeneration Ward Officer
	Contact Details
	Address

	Burnage
	Stephanie Banks
	s.banks1@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 277 1904
	South Manchester Regeneration Team

Daisy Mill Complex,

345 Stockport Road

Longsight

Manchester

M13 0LF

	Chorlton
	Kirsteen Armitage
	k.armitage@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 277 1880
	

	Chorlton Park
	Kirsteen Armitage
	k.armitage@manchester.gov.uk
Tel:  0161 277 1880
	

	Didsbury East
	Hazel Keeys
	h.keeys@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 277 1880
	

	Didsbury West
	Hazel Keeys
	h.keeys@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 277 1880
	

	Fallowfield
	Caron Martin
	c.martin2@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 277 1880
	

	Levenshulme
	Stephanie Banks
	s.banks1@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 277 1904
	

	Old Moat
	Steve Marsden 
	s.marsden2@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 277 1880
	

	Whalley Range
	Caron Martin 
	c.martin2@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 277 1880
	

	Withington
	Steve Marsden
	s.marsden2@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 277 1880
	


Central Manchester 

	Ward 
	Regeneration Ward Officer
	Contact Details
	Address

	Ardwick
	Tracey Swann
	t.swann@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 277 1964
	Central Manchester Regeneration Team

Daisy Mill Complex,

345 Stockport Road

Longsight

Manchester

M13 0LF

	Hulme
	Nick Hunter
	n.hunter@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 277 1892
	

	Longsight
	Nick Hunter
	n.hunter@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 277 1892

	

	Moss Side
	Tom Cass 
	t.cass@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 277 1965
	

	Rusholme
	Elaine Holt
	e.holt@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 277 1968
	


Wythenshawe

	Ward 
	Regeneration Ward Officer
	Contact Details
	Address

	Baguley
	Debbie Brierley
	d.brierley@manchester.gov.uk
Tel:  0161 499 7778
	Wythenshawe Regeneration Units DI-D2

Alderman Downward House

Manchester M22 5RF

	Brooklands
	Debbie Brierley
	d.brierley@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 499 7778
	

	Northenden
	Emma Molloy
	e.molloy@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 499 7778
	

	Sharston
	Gavin Evans
	g.evans@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 499 7778
	

	Woodhouse Park
	Sandra Gaskill 
	s.gaskill@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 499 7778
	


